29. Deutsche Kindermeisterschaften im Finswimming

Wettkampf 4 - 50m FS mannlich

Lauf 1/4

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 2/4

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 3/4

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Lauf 4/4

Bahn

Bahn 1
Bahn 2
Bahn 3
Bahn 4
Bahn 5
Bahn 6
Bahn 7
Bahn 8

Schwimmer

Carlos Rattke
Florian Hofmann
Jean Paul Hochstein
Arvid Bellmann
Linus Wessel

Tim Bischoff

Alwin Muller

John Bardo

Schwimmer

Felix Fellenberg

Ben Schiiller

Silas Moritz

Linus Heydel

Rudolf Mohorn

Peter Martiny

Maddox Lee Hochstein
Juri Vent

Schwimmer
Lennart Gutte
Matty Schmidt
Jamie Stopel

Fynn Hannemann
Zidane Khaled Afifi
Florian Funke
Leonard Blaszczyk
Moritz Henniger

Schwimmer

Paul Funke

Louis Berger

Konrad Gey

Simon Kraft

Lius Pepe Baumeister
Fynn Harter

Kristoph Korn

Jakob Leipold

Siegerehrung WK 3 + WK 4

Chemnitz, 03.04.2019

Jg.
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2011

Jg.
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

Jg.
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2010
2009
2008

Jg.
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2010

Verein

Tc submarin P6Rneck

TSG TU llmenau 56 e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

TSC Weimar e.V.

TC fez Berlin

Tc submarin P6Rneck

1. Chemnitzer Tauchverein e.V.
TC fez Berlin

Verein

SC Riesa Sektion Finswimming
SC Riesa Sektion Finswimming
Binger Tauchsportclub

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Tc submarin P6Rneck

Berliner TSC e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

TSC Weimar e.V.

Verein

Chemnitzer WSV e.V. Abt. Tauchen
TC Harz

TC Harz

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

Binger Tauchsportclub

Binger Tauchsportclub

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Verein

Binger Tauchsportclub
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Tc submarin Péneck
TSC Weimar e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig (TC)

TC Harz

Tc submarin P6Rneck
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

Meldeergebnis

erzeugt mit "EasyWk" - www.easywk.de

Meldezeit
00:42,60
00:40,61
00:38,16
00:36,58
00:36,73
00:40,11
00:41,27
00:45,00

Meldezeit
00:35,76
00:34,87
00:34,07
00:32,56
00:33,19
00:34,18
00:35,19
00:35,89

Meldezeit
00:32,15
00:31,56
00:30,70
00:29,37
00:30,00
00:30,87
00:32,08
00:32,52

Meldezeit
00:29,19
00:28,85
00:28,16
00:24,28
00:28,00
00:28,20
00:29,16
00:29,35

Seite 1



	Wettkampf 4 - 50m FS männlich
	Lauf 1/4
	Lauf 2/4
	Lauf 3/4
	Lauf 4/4


